KAROON ENERGY LTD.

KAROON ENERGY LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000OKARS

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
1.895 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.34% (0.03)

AUOO00O00KARG
KAR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

925 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.89 AUD (20,694)
1.895 AUD (22,979)
1.88 AUD

1.905 AUD

1.875 AUD

1.87 AUD

1.891165 AUD
2,387,482
4,515,290.54

2,479

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: KAR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000KAR6&ID_NOTATION=10488155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4595fde18a787d2a696a8976676efa69f79c3658cbd92ce967de1a5297275299&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38f6649ddc84cb402&time=1721370977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf1d90273695dacb815ed3af6cdb977bf014c124621b2f508d99f5dd1a31ed6b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc9d604903e8f28b0&time=1721370977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1efb1db0eb813e32a019cc2fd3533658c90fd187e887fb008b40151fc1917f27&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5df2872caf7343a91&time=1721370977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd0c29886a854ed7ce10b42f7193aa378fcf24fb36513cffdc26202da5e0aae6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96b1305b27e6327c8&time=1721370977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d9700c115bd17d44f2d14ba1ddd154f45584f44d097e059111047224647ae8e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1dc9cd4fda2e5fa9&time=1721370977&tool=RSC

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
1.895 AUD
Difference (] 1.34% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000KARG
Symbol KAR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 925 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.89 AUD (20,694)
Ask (Ask size) 1.895 AUD (22,979)
Open 1.88 AUD
High 1.905 AUD
Low 1.875 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.87 AUD
VWAP 1.891165 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,387,482
Trading volume 4,515,290.54
Number of trades 2,479
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.47% -13.39% +45.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.29 +0.59
Beta 0.93 0.89 1.36
Volatility 33.67 34.26 44.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/06/

Time

22:02

08:08

08:11

08:23

15:51

1.882 AUD (5,460,259
1.771 AUD (4,882,760
1.920 AUD (5,709,851
2.100 AUD (4,452,360
2.420 AUD (2024/04/15
1.620 AUD (2024/06/20
2.721 AUD (2023/10/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.620 AUD (2024/06/20)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
1.16 EUR 0.00 1
1.16 EUR 0.00 1
1.16 EUR 0.00 1
1.14 EUR 0.00 2
1.16 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10488155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80414902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138536

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04

2024/07/ 08:12 1.15EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:08 1.16 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 1.895 AUD 4.52
18

2,479
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10216605

KAROON ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
| f‘ Karoon
‘ ‘ Energy

Contact Details
KAROON ENERGY

Riverside Quay, Level 3 6 3006 Southbank
Telefon: +61 3 9616 7500

Fax: -

E-mail: info@karoonenergy.com.au
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mailto:info@karoonenergy.com.au
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